Scholarly communication: does it
work?

43%

RETRACTIONS FOR FRAUD

J.Brainard, Rethinking retractions, Science 2018

1975-2010

https://retractionwatch.com/

https://science.sciencemag.org/content/362/6413/
https://retractionwatch.com/

[Houston, we have a problem]

Fang, Casadevall 2011

DIRECT CORRELATION

#RETRACTIONS/IMPACT FACTOR

P.Smaldino, 2016

Feb. 20 2018

http://iai.asm.org/content/79/10/3855.full
https://royalsocietypublishing.org/doi/pdf/10.1098/rsos.160384
https://www.frontiersin.org/articles/10.3389/fnhum.2018.00037/full

Peer review: does it work???

June 5, 2020

June 25, 2020
RETRACTED AFTER READERS EXPRESSED

CONCERN
THESE ARTICLES HAVE UNDERGONE PEER REVIEW

60 RETRACTIONS
19 PREPRINT

41 PEER REVIEWED
PAPERS

Retraction watch

https://doi.org/10.1016/S0140-6736(20)31324-6
https://www.nejm.org/doi/full/10.1056/nejmc2021225
https://retractionwatch.com/retracted-coronavirus-covid-19-papers/

Snowball effect
Article

Year of

retracti

on

Citing Articles

before

retraction

Citing Articles

after retraction

Total cites

(journals

indexed by

Web of

Science)

1. Primary Prevention of Cardiovascular

Disease with a Mediterranean Diet. N ENGL J

MED; APR 2013. 2018 1910 627 2537

2. Ileal-lymphoid-nodular hyperplasia, non-

specific colitis, and pervasive developmental

disorder in children. LANCET; FEB 28 1998. 2010 642 780 1422

3. Visfatin: A protein secreted by visceral fat

that mimics the effects of insulin. SCIENCE;

JAN 2005 2007 232 1146 1378

4. An enhanced transient expression system

in plants based on suppression of gene

silencing by the p19 protein of tomato bushy

stunt virus. PLANT J; MAR 2003. 2015 895 331 1226

5. Lysyl oxidase is essential for hypoxia-

induced metastasis. NATURE; APR 2006. 2020 970 36 1006

6. TREEFINDER: a powerful graphical analysis

environment for molecular phylogenetics.

BMC EVOL BIOL; JUN 2004. 2015 836 154 990

7. Cardiac stem cells in patients with

ischaemic cardiomyopathy (SCIPIO): initial

results of a randomised phase 1 trial. LANCET,

NOV 2011. 2019 907 55 962

8. Purification and ex vivo expansion of

postnatal human marrow mesodermal

progenitor cells. BLOOD; NOV 2001. 2009 596 303 899

9. Viral pathogenicity determinants are

suppressors of transgene silencing in

Nicotiana benthamiana. EMBO J; NOV 1998. 2015 784 65 849

10. Spontaneous human adult stem cell

transformation. CANCER RES; APR 2005. 2010 326 442 768

Retraction watch

https://www.nejm.org/doi/full/10.1056/NEJMoa1200303
https://retractionwatch.com/2018/06/13/does-the-mediterranean-diet-prevent-heart-attacks-nejm-retracts-and-replaces-high-profile-paper/
http://www.thelancet.com/pdfs/journals/lancet/PIIS0140-6736(97)11096-0.pdf
https://www.thelancet.com/journals/lancet/article/PIIS0140-6736(10)60175-4/fulltext
https://science.sciencemag.org/content/307/5708/426.long
http://www.sciencemag.org/content/318/5850/565.2.long
http://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/doi/10.1046/j.1365-313X.2003.01676.x/abstract
http://retractionwatch.com/2015/12/04/voinnet-retracts-highly-cited-paper-bringing-his-total-to-7/